
TOOLS CATALOG

Insulated Kits Tools
1000V insulated tools

Keys

410 Cross Key

multi-point tool
4 galvanically separated socket wrenches.
Insert made of CrV steel.
Handle made of insulating material - glass fiber reinforced polyamide.
Tool manufactured in accordance with IEC 60900

Ref.Code LengthKeys

Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key
Cross Key

410300
410301
410302
410303
410304
410305
410306
410307
410308

6/8/10/12
7/9/11/13
8/10/12/14
8/10/13/17
10/12/13/17
10/13/14/17
10/13/17/19
13/14/16/17
13/16/17/19

150 mm


