Keys

TOOLS CATALOG



410 Cross Key

Code	Ref.	Keys	Length
410300	Cross Key	6/8/10/12	
410301	Cross Key	7/9/11/13	
410302	Cross Key	8/10/12/14	
410303	Cross Key	8/10/13/17	
410304	Cross Key	10/12/13/17	150 mm
410305	Cross Key	10/13/14/17	
410306	Cross Key	10/13/17/19	
410307	Cross Key	13/14/16/17	
410308	Cross Key	13/16/17/19	

multi-point tool

4 galvanically separated socket wrenches.Insert made of CrV steel.

Handle made of insulating material - glass fiber reinforced polyamide.
Tool manufactured in accordance with IEC 60900